
REMOVE SHARP CORNERS. INCASE OF DOUBT ASK.

ALL DIMN. ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. FOR OPEN TOLERANCE

AND SURFACE ROUGHNESS SEE STANDARD CHART DD-01/CH-01.

J-138, MIDC, BHOSARI, PUNE-411 026

VR COATINGS PVT.LTD.

RAW MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

INDIA

LENGTH

SIZE

MAT.

NOTE:

APPD.

NOT TO SCALE

DRN.

DATE

SCALE

SIGN

PART NO.

PART NAME
Dhanraj Albert

CKD.

25 030 275 01

Deshpande RHINO 30.275 S120

1

3

2

6

11

4

5

13

9

8
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10

7

13 14 002 002 19 CONNECTOR
3/8"X3/8'

1

12 19 002 002 19 WASHER 1

11 05 001 000 08 HIGH PRESSURE
FILTER

1

10 19 002 003 19 WASHER 1

9 14 004 003 19 CONNECTOR
3/4"X1/2"

1

8 15 210 015 07 NUT M12 3

7 19 002 015 07 WASHER 3

6 04 275 000 05 HYDRAULIC
PART 275 S120

1

5 09 003 023 17 TIE ROD 3

4 09 002 000 00 COUPLING
ASSEMBLY

1

3 02 230 000 00 CONTROL BLOCK 1

2 02 300 012 31 GASKET Y 2

1 01 230 000 03 AIR MOTOR D230
S120

1

SR
NO.

PART NO. PART NAME W & T QTY

949

403 X 302

295

220 

80 

SUCTION 1" B.S.P.(M)

OUTLET  3/8" B.S.P.

180

130

M8 X 1.25

MOUNTING POSITION

MOUNTING DETAILS


